
 

MEMORIAL BAPTIST PRESCHOOL   

2024-2025 CALENDAR  

  

   

Aug 26-Aug 30 (Mon-Fri)      Preschool Staff Returns/Training/Workdays  
  

Aug 29 (Thur)                         Meet & Greet Teacher (Scheduled Times 4:00-7:00pm)  
  

Sept 2 (Mon)     Labor Day Holiday - (Preschool closed)  
  

Sept 3 (Tues)            First day PreK; M-F3; M-TH2**; TWTH3, TTh2*; TTH Tots*  
  

Sept 4 (Wed)                         First day for MWF3; MWF2 and MW Tots*  

        *Tots, MW2, TTH2, MWF2 attend 9:00-11:00 am through Sept 12th  
                                             **M-TH2 attend 9:00-11:00 through Sept 10th   

 

Oct 7 (Mon)                           Teacher Workday (Preschool closed) 

 

Nov 11 (Mon)     Veteran’s Day Holiday (Preschool closed)  
  

Nov 27-29 (Wed-Fri)   Thanksgiving Holiday – (Preschool closed)  
  

Dec 19 (Thu)                           Last school day before Christmas Break  
  

Dec 20 (Fri)- Dec 31 (Tues) Christmas Break  (Preschool closed)  
  

Jan 1 (Wed)              New Year’s Holiday (Preschool closed) 
 

Jan 2  (Thu)   Teacher Workday (No Classes) 

Jan 3 (Fri)              Classes Resume for Students 

Jan 20 (Mon)   Martin Luther King Holiday (Preschool closed) 

Mar 17–Mar 21 (Mon-Fri)   Spring Break (Preschool closed)  
  

Apr 18-21 (Fri-Mon)   Easter Break (Preschool closed) 
 

May 21 (Wed)    Last Day MW, MWF classes  
  

May 22 (Thur)               Last Day TTH, TWTH, M-TH, M-F classes  
  

May 23 (Fri)     Last day for Teachers and Staff  
  
  

                         Calendar may be subject to changes throughout the year.                                      
4/8/24 


